

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 585/2024

Corteva Agriscience Seeds Pvt. Ltd

-----Petitioner

Versus

State (Govt. Of Rajasthan) Through P.P. And Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Aniroodh Mathur
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rishi Raj Singh Rathore, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

05/05/2025

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondent No.2., returnable by four weeks.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

GAURAV/162