

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 585/2024

Corteva Agriscience Seeds Pvt. Ltd

-----Petitioner

Versus

State (Gov. Of Rajasthan)

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sneh Deep Khyaliya
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

23/04/2026

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to procure the case diary as well as latest factual report.

List after one week.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J