

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 585/2024

Corteva Agriscience Seeds Pvt. Ltd

-----Petitioner

Versus

State (Gov. Of Rajasthan)

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sneh Deep Khyaliya
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. N.S.Dhakar-PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

04/05/2026

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to submit the brief synopsis, sequence of events along with the judgments upon which he is placing reliance, after supplying the copy of the same in the office of the learned Public Prosecutor.

List this matter on 12.05.2026.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J