

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 585/2024

Corteva Agriscience Seeds Pvt. Ltd

-----Petitioner

Versus

State (Gov. of Rajasthan) & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Sneh Deep Khayaliya
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Amit Kumar Gupta, Addl. GA with Mr.Gaurav Gupta, Asst. GA.

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

26/05/2026

1. Matter comes up on an interim application No.1/2026 seeking amendment in the prayer clause.
2. For the reasons stated therein, the application stands allowed.
3. Amended prayer clause is ordered to be taken on record. Office is directed to place the same at appropriate place of file.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J